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TF Grin-Weil3 Bergisch Gladbach 75 (4189)
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Anlage
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennisfreunde75.de

Hallenadresse
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Clemens Seidel

m 015736214926; nc-seidelfrl2@netcologne.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tix, Simon
Cramer, Philipp
Gruse, Oliver
Degen, Joshua
Kranz, Malte
Kraus, Benedikt
Anton, Victor
Meinhardt, Ben
Lin, Vincent
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ID-Nr.

11097396
10918247
11091365
11312767
11215164
10922158

10922159
11166989

LK

LK23,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



